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JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR

247 GUELPH ST.
GEORGETOWN

PHH Homequity
Relocation Centre

PHH

Georgetown

877-5165

Erin/Hillsburgh Brampton-Mississauga-Toronto

833-9714 874-3040 874-3040
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VACATION IN STYLE .

Enjoy one week a year for life in a one |

bdrm condo apartment at your choice of f== =
many holiday resorts for the low price of fo =

$8,000. Details from Sandra Nairn*. e
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HORSE FAR

SIMPLY MAGICAL
This 3.28 acre property is one of the most scenic |
that you will ever experience. You see only valley, | = =
stream, escarpment, trees, serenity and beautiful |
sunsets! Only 5 minutes to Georgetown! The 2400 |

sq. ft. bungalow is spacious and elegant. $378,000. f
Call Gloria Foreman*. 95-2-119 |
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Flamboro Racetrack. 48 acres, 2200 sq. ft.
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GREAT BEGINNINGS FOR 1995!! |
Super family home - great location - large |
yard - pool - sauna - hardwood - ceram-|
ics - immaculate. Get the best value forf
your dollar. Call Marilyn Worrall* for the |

94-2-533 |
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4 bedroom country style home overlook-
ing pond. Like a secret garden, this |
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In this 1200 sq. ft. end unit town-
home. Eat-in kitchen, 2 1/2 baths,
nicely decorated, $136,500. Call

Renee” Good*.

property offers privacy and splendor 10 |
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min. north of Georgetown. Call Tom }
Comery*.
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04-2-487 |
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S FLORIDA - $26,900 O
| Double coach with Florida room, kitchen with|
| breakfast bar, 2 bedrooms, master with 3 pc.|
-] ensuite, comes furnished, shows beautifully. |
- | Club house, shuffleboard courts, heated|

R e e e

IT HAS FEELING!
$474,900. 4 bdrm Victorian nestled in a story-
book setting with ponds & waterfall. Land-
scaped lawns & trails, 7 stall horse barn with
loft. On 89 scenic acres, this home has
warmth and feeling beyond the norm. Call
Larry Barnstaple*. 94-2-591

Over 3,000 sq. ft. executive home on
ravine lot, ceramics, gas fireplace in fam-
ily room, cathedral ceiling and large
-t rooms. Call Dianne** or Doug*™* Penrice.

| inground pool, overlooks pond. Ideal retire-|
- | ment. Call Pam Reid*. 94-2-627 |

94-2-401
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CONSCIOUS??
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NEIGHBOURHOOD

FIRST TIME OFFERED

- | Bright and spacious home with recent
- jupgrades, 3 fireplaces, main floor office
| plus huge finished rec room. Separate
- 124x28’ insulated brick shop. All for
1 $399,000. Martha Summers*.
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Uniquely designed home for the buyer who
dares to be different. Spacious main floor famly
rm with gas fireplace & two w/o's, large eat-in
kitchen, formal dining & living rm and a huge
master bdrm to die for. Call Rod Presswood*.

----------

95-2-122 |

| Georgetown. Carol McMurray*.

94-2-375
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WANTED ... LARGE FAMILY!! | EW . NE!!
Eight bedroom home located in the Park | Well maintained & conveniently located 3 bedroom

: el bungalow with eat-in kitchen, living room and din-
area. This home has six bedrooms and up ing room. Basement finished with 2 additional bed-
and a two bedroom in-law suite, main floor

| : rooms, TV room, 4 pc. bath plus utility room. Call
family room and 2 car garage. Asking soon for further information on this delightful home.
$235,000. Call Jim** or Pat* Akers. 95-2-106

-} Mostly a one-time gravel pit but with 15
-t acres of level land, this could be a gor-
------------ | geous site to build on. 8th Line location,
close to town, only $229,000. Call John

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